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Women / XS / 11 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Forshee266
Olympia Mid Rivers

9.300 9.350 9.5009.150 37.300
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Howard325
Team Central

9.400 9.350 9.4508.800 37.000
1 3 4 2 2 

2 

Kylie McComb327
Team Central

8.900 8.900 9.0009.150 35.950
5 8 2 7 3 

3 

Mayah Goins324
Team Central

8.700 9.100 9.2508.600 35.650
9 5 10 4 4 

4 

Mia Reid328
Team Central

9.100 9.150 8.7008.700 35.650
3 4 6 11 5 

5 

Addison Przybysz104
Granite City Extreme

8.800 8.950 9.0508.850 35.650
6 7 3 6 6 

6 

Eva Warren314
Team Central

8.800 8.750 9.1008.650 35.300
7 10 8 5 7 

7 

Brooke Worthen105
Granite City Extreme

8.300 8.600 9.4008.800 35.100
12 14 5 3 8 

8 

Jacqueline Hammond176
Olympia Ellisville

8.800 9.500 8.5008.250 35.050
8 1 12 12 9 

9 

Maddie Wise274
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.300 9.050 8.8008.650 34.800
13 6 9 9 10 

10 

Susana Lopez311
Team Central

9.000 8.800 8.4008.450 34.650
4 9 11 14 11 

11 

Kylie Williams315
Team Central

8.400 8.750 8.8008.200 34.150
11 11 13 10 12 

12 

Peyton Duff103
Granite City Extreme

7.800 8.750 8.8508.700 34.100
14 12 7 8 13 

13 

Sharon Judge309
Team Central

8.600 8.700 8.5007.900 33.700
10 13 14 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


